
I.D.:	35691239

CWDM	MUX/DEMUX	si	SFP+CWDM	10	GB	40	kM

Documente	participare:
6-ADV1076844.zip

Data	publicarii 07.05.19 Coduri	CPV 32430000-6

Termenul	limita
pentru
depunere:

10.05.19 Pretul	estimativ: 31.000,00	RON	-	31.000,00	RON

Descriere: CWDM	MUX/DEMUX	4	lungimi	de	unda	-	1310nm,	1490nm,	1510nm,	1550nm	Dualfiber	-
2	buc.,	SFP+CWDM	10	Gb	40Km	1490nm	-	2	buc.,	SFP+CWDM	10	Gb	40Km	1550nm	-	10
buc.


